
       
                                                                  

 
Spring 2024 

Calendar of Events  
 
January 
 
Thursday, January 11:  SAB Beanies!, 12:00 pm - while supplies last, Student Center First Floor 
Thursday, January 18:  SAB General Member Meeting, 1:40 pm, Student Center 215 
Thursday, January 25: Karaoke, 7:00–9:00 pm, Student Center Food Court 
Sunday, January 28:  Lego Building Party (UCA Students only), 3:00 – 5:00 pm. Student Center 

Ballroom 
Tuesday, January 30:  Hot Chocolate Bar, 11:00 am, Student Center First Floor 
 
February 
 
Thursday, February 1:  SAB General Member Meeting, 1:40 pm, Student Center 215 
Tuesday, February 6:  Celebrating Chinese New Year:  DIY Chopstick Kits, 11:00am – while supplies last,  

Student Center First Floor 
Thursday, February 8: Celebrating Chinese New Year: Chinese Lantern Decorating, 11:00 am – 3:00 pm,  

Student Center Ballroom 
Tuesday, February 13: Celebrating Black History Month with Musician: Eems, 1:30 pm, Student Center 

Food Court 
Thursday, February 15: Celebrating Black History Month with Spoken Word Artist: Ashley Haze:  Petty 

Poetry Workshop, 1:30 pm and Performance and Open Mic at 7:00 pm, Student 
Center Ballroom 

Thursday, February 29: Comedian: Reem Edam, 7:00 pm, Student Center Ballroom 
 
March 
 
Thursday, March 7: SAB General Member Meeting, 1:40 pm, Student Center 215 
Thursday, March 7: Cram Jam, 7:00 – 9:00 pm, Student Center Ballroom 
Thursday, March 14: Stay Safe: Personal Alarms, 12:00-while supplies last, First Floor Student Center 
March 16-24: SPRING BREAK 
Monday March 25:  FREE tickets to Ghostbusters: Frozen Empire (UCA Students ONLY) for Friday, 

March 29th, 7:00 pm, Cinemark Theater (Limit 2 tickets/must show student id) 
Tuesday, March 26: Singer/Songwriter: Stephanie Quayle, 1:30 pm, Student Center Amphitheater 
Friday, March 29: Cinemark Movie: Ghostbusters: Frozen Empire, 7:00 pm, Cinemark Theater 
 
April 
 
Tuesday, April 2:  SAB General Member Meeting, 1:40 pm, Student Center 215 
Thursday, April 4:  Eclipse T-shirts and Glasses, 12:00 – while supplies last, Outside the Student 
Center 
Thursday, April 4:   Canvas and Coffee, 7:00 pm, Student Center Ballroom (limited space) 
Monday, April 8:  SOLAR ECLIPSE 



Thursday, April 11:  Movie: WONKA, 7:00 pm, Student Center Ballroom 
 
This calendar is subject to change.  Please refer to the SAB website for up to date information, 

uca.edu/sab 


